
UITSLAG AFD. 2
Z96 MARSEILLE MET 185 DUIVEN OP 21-07-23 LOS 07.00 UUR.

 PRS  VLG NAAM                 PLAATS         VER.LIDNR RINGNUMM   AD/PR GET AFSTAND ZUIV.TYD MET/MIN  PUNTEN POULES      BEDRAG
   1   58 J. van Gijzel        Made           1935.0861 1-2112570   4/2    2 937,868 06.30.01 946.371  1000,0
   2   11 C.J.de Heijde        Made           1935.0411 0-2032636   6/2    1 937,147 06.41.52 934.467   983,9
   3   16 J.W. van Gils        Oosterhout     1939.0335 1-2113283   5/4    5 932,924 06.48.42 923.962   967,7
   4    7 Kees de Graaf        Eethen         1979.0460 1-1000560  10/5    2 942,381 07.00.37 922.435   951,6
   5   44 Ph. Geerdink         Hoogerheide    1983.1852 9-1757951   2/2    1 911,098 06.28.10 921.077   935,5
   6   24 G.J. van der Matten  Woudrichem     1980.0376 0-2009940   4/2    4 951,299 07.19.25 914.344   919,4
   7   10 Kees de Graaf        Eethen         1979.0460 0-6241500  10/     1    2    07.10.50 913.302   903,2
   8   17 Comb B. Jansen & Co. Bavel          1939.9006 0-2001158   4/3    1 925,220 06.59.03 907.033   887,1
   9   56 John van Bragt       Breda          1935.1565 0-1549418   4/2    4 929,111 07.03.54 906.536   871,0
  10   12 Kees de Graaf        Eethen         1979.0460 0-1581023  10/     9    3    07.22.09 903.394   854,8

  11      C.J.de Heijde        Made           1935.0411 1-2131344   6/     3    2    07.17.54 902.056   838,7
  12   30 Kees de Graaf        Eethen         1979.0460 1-1189584  10/     3    4    07.30.17 896.405   822,6
  13   19 Mevr M van Geel      Nieuw Vossemeer1928.0006 0-2028549  12/4    1 930,452 07.18.31 895.078   806,5
  14   28 Gerard Schellekens   Riel           2007.2130 1-2128579  21/7   11 918,529 07.06.43 893.755   790,3
  15   40 Hoefnagels-Beens     Chaam          2006.9001 1-2121761   5/2    1 920,231 07.08.51 893.558   774,2
  16   33 J.W. van Gils        Oosterhout     1939.0335 0-2004730   5/     4    2    07.24.41 892.167   758,1
  17   41 Comb B. Jansen & Co. Bavel          1939.9006 9-3910709   4/     3    2    07.18.35 889.991   741,9
  18   50 Nieuwenhuizen & Zn.  Sprang-Capelle 2013.9001 0-1591672   3/2    2 936,078 07.32.41 888.386   725,8
  19   46 Mevr M van Geel      Nieuw Vossemeer1928.0006 0-2028623  12/     9    2    07.32.33 883.156   709,7
  20   60 R. Norbart           Made           1935.0551 2-2212275   3/2    3 936,845 07.47.11 877.045   693,5

  21   37 J Rovers             Made           1935.0799 0-2004033   3/2    1 936,761 07.49.25 875.137   677,4
  22   45 Peter van Essen      Woudrichem     1980.0246 0-1581996   4/2    1 951,931 08.07.26 874.588   661,3
  23   29 Gebr Maas & Zn       Zundert        1995.9037 0-2011024  16/6    9 917,523 07.30.54 872.254   645,2
  24      G.J. van der Matten  Woudrichem     1980.0376 9-3920596   4/     1    2    08.14.56 868.026   629,0
  25   59 Daan Besseling       Tilburg        2007.0009 1-1285308   7/2    7 927,536 07.50.17 865.817   612,9
  26      Ch. Dudok            Lage Zwaluwe   1935.0845 2-8522578   2/1    2 941,204 08.09.32 863.068   596,8
  27      H de Jong            Nieuw - Vosseme1928.0004 2-8519969   3/1    3 930,392 07.57.48 862.431   580,6
  28   31 Gerard Schellekens   Riel           2007.2130 1-2128700  21/    10    2    07.44.24 862.143   564,5
  29   35 Gebr Maas & Zn       Zundert        1995.9037 9-3921868  16/    10    2    07.43.30 861.929   548,4
  30      Kees de Graaf        Eethen         1979.0460 2-8536049  10/     8    5    08.13.21 861.128   532,3

  31   43 Gerard Schellekens   Riel           2007.2130 9-3931182  21/     2    3    07.45.58 860.877   516,1
  32   39 Ronald Geerdink      Hoogerheide    1983.1313 1-1277472   4/2    1 912,577 07.39.22 860.617   500,0
  33   49 J.W. van Gils        Oosterhout     1939.0335 1-2113300   5/     2    3    08.06.02 858.229   483,9
  34      Leon Braspenning     Rijsbergen     1952.0093 9-1748223   4/1    1 920,200 08.01.20 850.199   467,7
  35   36 Gebr Maas & Zn       Zundert        1995.9037 0-2011027  16/     2    3    08.03.42 845.878   451,6
  36   52 Gebr Maas & Zn       Zundert        1995.9037 7-3725698  16/     6    4    08.04.45 845.060   435,5
  37      J Rovers             Made           1935.0799 2-2212163   3/     2    2    08.28.52 844.031   419,4
  38      Fr. Belleter         Nispen         1953.0025 2-2227127   7/1    3 915,756 08.14.12 836.153   403,2
  39      Ronald Geerdink      Hoogerheide    1983.1313 1-1277465   4/     2    2    08.13.26 833.841   387,1
  40      Hoefnagels-Beens     Chaam          2006.9001 2-2220468   5/     2    2    08.24.23 832.499   371,0

  41      Comb B. Jansen & Co. Bavel          1939.9006 8-3801396   4/     2    3    08.32.47 830.700   354,8
  42   51 R. de Leeuw          Made           1935.1298 1-2112468   5/3    2 936,885 08.49.08 829.004   338,7
  43   48 Gerard Schellekens   Riel           2007.2130 1-2128601  21/     3    4    08.29.41 826.993   322,6
  44      Ph. Geerdink         Hoogerheide    1983.1852 0-1583837   2/     2    2    08.22.27 825.682   306,5
  45      Peter van Essen      Woudrichem     1980.0246 0-2010003   4/     3    2    09.16.48 822.189   290,3
  46   54 Mevr M van Geel      Nieuw Vossemeer1928.0006 1-2129670  12/     7    3    08.52.45 820.683   274,2
  47      Jack van Delft       Dongen         2002.1411 0-1587152   1/1    1 930,665 08.54.30 819.608   258,1
  48   55 Gerard Schellekens   Riel           2007.2130 1-2128592  21/    14    5    08.40.44 818.846   241,9
  49      J.W. van Gils        Oosterhout     1939.0335 0-2004745   5/     3    4    09.08.22 811.685   225,8
  50      Nieuwenhuizen & Zn.  Sprang-Capelle 2013.9001 0-2030071   3/     1    2    09.16.14 808.893   209,7

  51   53 R. de Leeuw          Made           1935.1298 0-2003588   5/     1    2    09.17.43 808.554   193,5
  52   62 Gebr Maas & Zn       Zundert        1995.9037 0-2011273  16/    14    5    08.54.24 808.106   177,4
  53      R. de Leeuw          Made           1935.1298 1-1261666   5/     3    3    09.43.25 791.009   161,3
  54      Mevr M van Geel      Nieuw Vossemeer1928.0006 1-2129720  12/     8    4    09.43.23 785.598   145,2
  55   57 Gerard Schellekens   Riel           2007.2130 1-2128593  21/    18    6    09.31.54 783.125   129,0
  56      John van Bragt       Breda          1935.1565 0-2031778   4/     3    2    09.46.07 782.660   112,9
  57      Gerard Schellekens   Riel           2007.2130 9-3931300  21/    13    7    09.36.20 780.176    96,8
  58      J. van Gijzel        Made           1935.0861 2-2212127   4/     1    2    10.02.14 779.457    80,6
  59      Daan Besseling       Tilburg        2007.0009 1-1285335   7/     1    2    09.49.23 779.190    64,5
  60      R. Norbart           Made           1935.0551 2-2212290   3/     1    2    10.05.12 776.691    48,4

  61      J. Severijnen        Lepelstraat    1928.0791 1-1259345   2/1    1 925,192 09.57.43 771.819    32,3
  62      Gebr Maas & Zn       Zundert        1995.9037 0-2011088  16/     3    6    09.50.07 770.305    16,1

RECAPITULATIE AFD. 2 Z96 MARSEILLE 21-07-23
INK.   DUI INVL DLN UITS 1:4 1:4 1:4 1:4 1:4 1:4 1:4 1:4 :10 :10 :25 :25  HW SP1 SP2 SP3  S2  S3  S4   A   B   C   D   E   F
       VEN                10  20  30  40  50 100 200 500  50 100  50 100  10  10  25  50  50  50  50
1738     2        1     
1980    53       12    9
1983    77       17   17
2013    53        9     
Tot.   185       39   26
Aantal prijzen 
Restplaats 
Restbedrag 
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GROOTMEESTER Z96 MARSEILLE 21-07-23 AFD. 2
 PC  LIDNUMMER NAAM                  PLAATS               AD/PR         Z96
  1  1939.9006 Comb B. Jansen & Co.  Bavel                 4/3      495.950
  2  1939.0335 J.W. van Gils         Oosterhout            5/4      487.100
  3  1979.0460 Kees de Graaf         Eethen               10/5      406.450
  4  1980.0376 G.J. van der Matten   Woudrichem            4/2      387.100
  5  1983.1852 Ph. Geerdink          Hoogerheide           2/2      310.500
  6  1935.0411 C.J.de Heijde         Made                  6/2      303.767
  7  1935.0799 J Rovers              Made                  3/2      274.200
  8  1935.0861 J. van Gijzel         Made                  4/2      270.150
  9  1935.1565 John van Bragt        Breda                 4/2      245.975
 10  1980.0246 Peter van Essen       Woudrichem            4/2      237.900

 11  2013.9001 Nieuwenhuizen & Zn.   Sprang-Capelle        3/2      233.875
 12  2006.9001 Hoefnagels-Beens      Chaam                 5/2      229.040
 13  1983.1313 Ronald Geerdink       Hoogerheide           4/2      221.775
 14  1935.0551 R. Norbart            Made                  3/2      185.475
 15  1928.0006 Mevr M van Geel       Nieuw Vossemeer      12/4      161.300
 16  1935.0845 Ch. Dudok             Lage Zwaluwe          2/1      149.200
 17  1928.0004 H de Jong             Nieuw - Vossemeer     3/1      145.150
 18  1995.9037 Gebr Maas & Zn        Zundert              16/6      142.138
 19  1935.1298 R. de Leeuw           Made                  5/3      138.700
 20  2007.2130 Gerard Schellekens    Riel                 21/7      126.724

 21  1952.0093 Leon Braspenning      Rijsbergen            4/1      116.925
 22  2007.0009 Daan Besseling        Tilburg               7/2       96.771
 23  2002.1411 Jack van Delft        Dongen                1/1       64.525
 24  1953.0025 Fr. Belleter          Nispen                7/1       57.600
 25  1928.0791 J. Severijnen         Lepelstraat           2/1        8.075
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